

4

3.10.16

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence. Accused Ramesh Mukhia on CB is present by filing hazira. Ld.P.P is present. Received message in respect of P.W 1. Considered and allowed. Issue fresh summons upon CSW 1,2 and defacto complainant. To 12.12.16 for appearance/evidence.

Specal Judge
Under POCSO Act, Dlg.