

5

12.12.16

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence. Accused Ramesh Mukhia on Court bail is present by filing hazira. P.O is on leave. Received SR duly served upon the Defacto Complainant but he did not turned up. Issue bailable WWA of Rs.500/- upon him. TO 6.3.17 for appearance and execution report of witness warrant of arrest.

Special Judge
Under POCSO Act,Darjeeling