

Sessions case NO.83 of 2015

Ord.No.11
27.03.2018

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence.
Accd.Ramesh Mukhia on C/B is present by filing hazira. P.O.is on leave.
No witnesses are present.
Issue summons upon C.S.W.1 and 3.
Fix 04.06.2018 for appearance.

Sd/-
Addl.Sessions Judge,2nd Court,
Darjeeling.